
trs off 2017/12/3 2WD

印刷： 2017/12/07 18:57:30 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

車# 

1

2

5

3

6

4

名前 

市川　直輝

タイタニック

伊藤　和彦

舘　直樹

高野　英樹

山田　智良

Lap# 

11

11

11

11

10

10

Total 

5:09.968

5:15.390

5:20.848

5:22.519

5:17.296

5:30.172

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

27.075

26.493

26.744

27.520

27.263

28.039

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


