



Pos.	車#	名前	Lap#	Total	Rnd.	Total	Best	Rnd.	Total
1	1	市川 直輝	11	5:09.968	ラウンド 1		27.075	ラウンド 1	
2	2	タイタニック	11	5:15.390	ラウンド 1		26.493	ラウンド 1	
3	5	伊藤 和彦	11	5:20.848	ラウンド 1		26.744	ラウンド 1	
4	3	館 直樹	11	5:22.519	ラウンド 1		27.520	ラウンド 1	
5	6	高野 英樹	10	5:17.296	ラウンド 1		27.263	ラウンド 1	
6	4	山田 智良	10	5:30.172	ラウンド 1		28.039	ラウンド 1	